CONTACTS

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
1900 Kanawha Boulevard, East
Charleston, WV 25305-0170

(All telephone numbers are area code 304)

Administrative Services Division, Sandra Gillispie, Director
sgillispie@ag.state.wv.us
Fiscal Management Office
Animal Health Division, Dr. L. Joe Starcher, State Veterinarian
jstarcher@ag.state.wv.us
Brucellosis Laboratory
Diagnostic Laboratory
Communications Division, Terry L. Headley, Director
theadley@ag.state.wv.us
Market Bulletin Advertising Placement
Executive Division, Gus R. Douglass, Commissioner
douglass@ag.state.wv.us
Guthrie Center
State Capitol
Marketing & Development Division, Jean F. Smith, Director
jsmith@ag.state.wv.us
Capitol Market
Federal/State Fruit & Vegetable Inspection Service (Inwood)
Donated Foods Program
General John McCausland Memorial Farm (Henderson)
Huttonsville Farm
Inwood Farmer’s Market
Lakin Farm
Livestock Market News
Livestock Marketing & Development (Weston)
Logan Farmer’s Market
Pinecrest Farm
Prunytown Farm
Oak Hill Field Office
Sistersville Field Office

Meat & Poultry Inspection Division, Dr. Jan Charminski, Director . . .

jcharminski@ag.state.wv.us
Plant Industries Division, Dr. Charles Coffman, Director
ccoffman@ag.state.wv.us
Apiary Program
Cooperative Agricultural Pest Survey Program
Cooperative Forest Health Protection Program
Nursery Inspection & Registration Program
Pest Identification Laboratory
Pesticide Regulatory Program
Regulatory & Environmental Affairs Division,
Herma Johnson, Director
hjohnson@ag.state.wv.us
Moorefield Field Office
Weston Field Office
WV Conservation Agency, Truman Wolfe, Executive Director
twolfe@wvca.org

WYV Agricultural Statistics Service, Dale R. King, State Statistician . .

dking@nass.usda.gov
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